Juniorsko prvenstvo Beograda u Sprintu 2017

Sat 3/25/2017 1:18 PM
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Pl Stno Name YB Club Time
M12 (5) 1.2km Om 13C
1 Andrej Damjanovié Ko$utnjak KOS 11:07
2 Petar Andzi¢ Pobeda POB 12:52
3 Petar Rodi¢ Pobeda POB 13:16
4 Aleksandar Kruska Pobeda POB 13:48
Damjanovi¢ Antonio Ko$utnjak KOS dns
M14 (8) 14km Om 16C
1 11 Grigory Nikolov VALDI Sofia VLD 11:46
2 David Kovacevic¢ Pobeda POB 14:05
3 Porde Mileki¢ DIF DIF 3 15:19
4 Denda Jovan Kosutnjak KOS 16:10
5 lvan Vujanovic¢ KoSutnjak KOS 18:11
6 Vukasin Zarkovi¢ Pobeda POB 20:05
7 22 Petar Stoji¢ Pobeda POB 27:04
8 Filip Gaji¢ Pobeda POB 36:02
M16 (5) 1.7km Om 17C
1 13 Martin Dimitrov VALDI Sofia VLD 11:37
2 Aleksa Bankovié Pobeda POB 12:05
3 Aleksa Mladenovi¢ Kopaonik KOP 13:08
4 12 Vladimir Marinov VALDI Sofia VLD 15:03
5 Vidan Kri¢ak Pobeda POB 16:35
M18-20 (11) 24km Om 20C
1 Stefan Bili¢ Pobeda POB 13:44
2 15 Boyan lvandjilov VALDI Sofia VLD 14:39
3 14 Toma Kotkov VALDI Sofia VLD 16:01
4 Dusan Markovié¢ Pobeda POB 3 17:32
5 Nikola Kosti¢ Kosutnjak KOS 21:06
6 Milan Najdanovic KosSutnjak KOS 23:05
7 Sava Jankovié Pobeda POB 23:14
8 Milo$ Aleksic Kopaonik KOP 23:33
9 Dorde Bojci¢ Maslagak MAS 1:04:01
Dorde Milojkovié Pobeda POB mp
Milos Bili¢ Pobeda POB disq
M21A (6) 21km Om 16C
1 17 Ivaylo Hristov VALDI Sofia VLD 13:32
2 Stefan Ranitovi¢ Kopaonik KOP 14:48
3 Bosko Bojovi¢ Rudar Geolog RGE 16:48
4 Dragan Mladenovi¢ DIF DIF 17:45
5 Slobodan Veljovi¢ Magic Map MGM 18:12
Dejan Jovanovi¢ Avala AVA dns
M21B (10) 1.7km Om 17C
1 23 Srdan Mate Pobeda POB 15:22
2 24 Dorde Lehpamer Maslac¢ak MAS 16:02
3 Marko Radenkov Pobeda POB 17:01
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Tadija Koj€inovi¢
Petar Jakovljevi¢
Vladimir Cirovié
Andri¢ Puro

llija Gigic

Luka IvaniSevi¢

Branislav Jokigi¢

Nikola Bili¢

Sava Lazi¢

Teodor Todorov
Porde Arizanovié
Marko Gruji¢
Slobodan Ivkovié
Mihailo Radinovi¢
Branko Maksimovi¢
Kristijan Mitrovi¢

Blazo Maksiovi¢
Strahinja Strelic

Dejan Cvorovi¢
Dragan Krsti¢
Radovan Markovi¢
Vladimir Prica
Aleksandar Vudeti¢
Simeon Milju$

Srdan Markovié

Damjanovi¢ Aleksandar

Milan Kalié¢anin

Emil Dimitrov
Rajko Vojinovi¢
Zoran Pesic¢
Dusan Babic¢
Porde Jovovié

Sulejman Suskié

Dmitra Sesti¢
Mihajlovi¢ Ana
Ljubenovi¢ Anastasija
Lea Miljus

Andela Veljovi¢
Dunja Radojevi¢
Iskra Macanovic
Melanija Georgijevi¢
Mila Jokici¢

YB Club

1.7km Om 17C

Pobeda POB
Masladak MAS
Masladak MAS
DMB DMB
Pobeda POB
Kopaonik KOP

Pobeda POB

24km Om 20C

Pobeda POB
Rtanj RTA
VALDI Sofia VLD
Kopaonik KOP
Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB
Rtanj RTA
Pobeda POB

Rtanj RTA
Individualac IND

1.7km Om 17C

Pobeda POB
Paraéin PCN
Jasenica JAS
DMB DMB
PTT PTT
Kosutnjak KOS

Pobeda POB
Kosutnjak KOS
KosSutnjak KOS

1.7km Om 17C

VALDI Sofia VLD
PTT PTT

DMB DMB
Pobeda POB
DMB DMB

DMB DMB

1.2km Om 13C

Pobeda POB
Kosutnjak KOS
Kosutnjak KOS
Kosutnjak KOS
Magic Map MGM
Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB

Time

17:38
18:36
21:22
25:40
26:04
42:04

dns

12:35
13:37
15:15
15:18
16:09
16:36
16:44
18:44
21:47

mp
disq

13:48
13:54
14:29
14:50
15:42
17:09

mp
dns
dns

11:53
12:22
12:58
15:30
21:56

dns

13:04
15:57
17:10
17:49
18:46
18:58
21:01
40:31
41:24



Juniorsko prvenstvo Beograda u Sprintu 2017

Results

Sat 3/25/2017 1:18 PM

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016

Page 3

Pl Stno Name

YB Club

Time

712 (10) 1.2km Om 13C
Iskra Petrovi¢ Pobeda POB dns
714 (10) 14km Om 16C
1 Monika Berkova VALDI Sofia VLD 11:22
2 Vanja Milju$ KosSutnjak KOS 15:10
3 Ivana Markovi¢ Pobeda POB 16:42
4 Ana Andzi¢ Pobeda POB 17:57
5 Tamara Krstic Kosutnjak KOS 24:36
6 Bor¢i¢ Tanja Kosutnjak KOS 32:31
7 Stuparevi¢ Nina KoSutnjak KOS 36:41
8 Mia Kosti¢ Maslagak MAS 37:16
Baloti¢ Tijana KoSutnjak KO$ dns
Milenkovi¢ Ana KoSutnjak KOS dns
716 (4) 1.7km Om 16C
1 Tati¢ Natalija DIF DIF 16:03
2 Ana Prusac Pobeda POB 18:59
3 2 Desislava Jordanova VALDI Sofia VLD 20:49
3 Paolina Genova VALDI Sofia VLD dns
718-20 (15) 22km Om 19C
1 4 Mariya Dermendjieva VALDI Sofia VLD 15:20
2 5 Borislava Mitkova VALDI Sofia VLD 16:04
3 Mia Krtini¢ KosSutnjak KOS 18:17
4 Lenka Ciri¢ Pobeda POB 18:18
5 Maja Gaji¢ Kosutnjak KOS 19:02
6 Danica Jaramaz Kosutnjak KOS 22:12
7 Nevena Najdanovic Kosutnjak KOS 23:32
8 Eva Solaja Kosutnjak KOS 24:16
9 Ana Mladenovic¢ Kopaonik KOP 27:47
10 Ena Kosti¢ Maslagak MAS 27:56
11 Andelija Ciri¢ Pobeda POB 31:23
12 Maja Krstic¢ Paracin PCN 35:30
Emilija Georgijevic¢ Pobeda POB dnf
Malenov Marina DIF DIF . dns
Marija Vitaz KoSutnjak KOS dns
Z21E (5) 22km Om 19C
1 Lidija Radulovi¢ PTT PTT 17:56
2 Kristina RadiCevic PTT PTT 20:30
3 Ivana Babi¢ Pobeda POB 24:19
4 Milena Bojovi¢ Kopaonik KOP 35:15
Ana Jankovi¢ Rudar Geolog RGE dns
Z40 (11) 1.7km Om 16C
1 Jelena DPordevic¢ Maslac¢ak MAS 16:43
2 6 Desilava Ivandjikova VALDI Sofia VLD 17:49
3 7 Valentina Dimitrova VALDI Sofia VLD 18:26
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Z40 (11) 1.7km Om 16C
4 Jasmina Kostic¢ Maslagak MAS 19:06
5 Natasa Ajdani¢ DMB DMB 20:36
6 Valentina Grozdanié Pobeda POB 21:30
7 Nada Jakovljevic¢ Maslagak MAS 22:11
8 Tatjana Ljubisavljevi¢ Jasenica JAS 22:23
9 Aleksandra Mladenovi¢ Kopaonik KOP 23:11
10 Natasa Streli¢ Individualac IND 23:56
11 Jelena Velji¢ Pobeda POB 24:21

1.7km Om 16C
1 Petya Koleva VALDI Sofia VLD 15:31
2 Jelena Babi¢ Pobeda POB 19:34
3 Todorka Vaseva VALDI Sofia VLD 23:03
4 Jasmina PlatiSa PTT PTT 2747
5 Mirjana Milaci¢ Baiji¢ Pobeda POB 28:17
6 Jaroslava Otasevic Pobeda POB 30:36
9 Stanka Kyuchukova VALDI Sofia VLD dnf

SZS-B (13) 1.2km Om 13C
1 Mila Jakisic KoSutnjak KO$ 12:52
2 Jorgi¢ Nemanja KoSutnjak KOS 13:32
3 19 Vukan Martinovic Individualac IND 14:11
4 Nevenka Zivojinovi¢ Pobeda POB 14:13
5 Milica Veljkovi¢ Magic Map MGM 14:17
6 Dusanka Blagojevic Maslagak MAS 14:42
7 Zoran Dugarié¢ Pobeda POB 16:22
8 Gvozden MiloSevi¢ Pobeda POB 18:39
9 NebojSa MiloSevic Pobeda POB 27:03
10 Teodora Sofija Individualac IND 33:04
Radoji¢i¢ Mateja Kosutnjak KOS mp
Dejan Jovanovi¢ Pobeda POB mp
DBurad Nikoli¢ Pobeda POB mp



